E20109019159300100036028F01010100
E20109019159300100062011001010100
E20109019159300100156009001010100
E20109019159300100035026001010100
E20109019159300100063001001010100
E20109019159300100101025001010100
E20109019159300100101025R01010100
E20109019159300100139000001010100
E20109019159300100139059001010100
E20109019159300100156011001010100
E20109019159300100183010001010100
E20109019159300100100015001010100
E20109019159300100100015W01010100
E20109019159300100156000001010300
E20109019159300100156001001010100
E20109019159300100156001P01010100
E20109019159300100156001R01010100
E20109019159300100156001501010100
E20109019159300100156001W01010100
E20109019159300100032010001010100
E20109019159300100063001001010101
E20109019159300100088001001010100
E20109019159300100115001P01010100
E20109019159300100139015001010100
E20109019159300100168000001010100
E20109019159300100183022001010100
E20109019159300100036028001010100
E20109019159300100006024001010100
E20109019159300100055012401010100
E20109019159300100058014A01010100

Anschrift
BrechhausstrafRe 28 f
Gartenfeldweg 11
Schulstralle 9
BlumenstraRe 26
GartenstralRe 1

Innere BahnhofstralRe 25

Innere BahnhofstraRe 25 R

Rodgasse 0

Rodgasse 59
Schulstrafe 11
Windsheimer StraRe 10
Industriestrafle 15
Industriestralle 15 w
Schulstralle 0
Schulstralle 1
Schulstrale 1 P
Schulstralle 1 R
Schulstrale 1 s
Schulstralle 1 w
Bergeler Stralle 10
GartenstralRe 1
Hochbacher Strafe 1
Marktplatz 1 p
Rodgasse 15
UmgehungsstraRe 0
Windsheimer StraRe 22
BrechhausstrafRe 28
Am Hessinggraben 24
Fliederweg 12 -14

Frankenring 14 a

91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593

Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim

Burgbernheim

Bundesland

BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA

Energietrager

89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89

|I-Datum

24.10.1996
01.01.2001
14.12.2001
20.12.2001
01.01.2002
01.01.2002
01.01.2002
01.01.2002
01.01.2002
01.01.2002
01.01.2002
01.01.2003
01.01.2003
01.01.2003
01.01.2003
01.01.2003
01.01.2003
01.01.2003
01.01.2003
01.01.2004
01.01.2004
01.01.2004
01.01.2004
01.01.2004
01.01.2004
01.01.2004
04.05.2004
01.01.2005
01.01.2005
01.01.2005

Install.Leistung

2,030
1,930
2,560
1,920
6,000
7,300
7,300
6,000
3,360
2,640
7,240
9,600
10,240
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,210
3,420
20,120
12,160
8,800
10,750
12,240
3,040
6,560
8,580
3,200



E20109019159300100065003001010100
E20109019159300100075019001010100
E20109019159300100080004A01010100
E20109019159300100088000001010100
E20109019159300100156002001010100
E20109019159300100006016001010100
E20109019159300100055002001010100
E20109019159300100058014A01010200
E20109019159300100065009001010300
E20109019159300100066003001010100
E20109019159300100101015201010100
E20109019159300100101022001010100
E20109019159300100125001C01010100
E20109019159300100156002001010101
E20109019159300100171004001010100
E20109019159300100058014A01010101
E20109019159300100026042B01010600
E20109019159300100065009001010200
E20109019159300100139027001010200
E20109019159300100174007001010400
E20109019159300100101005001010400
E20109019159300100100011001010300
E20109019159300100065009001010301
E20109019159300100149006001010200
E20109019159300100055013001010200
E20109019159300100055006001010200
E20109019159300100016004001010800
E20109019159300100139014001010200
E20109010010005802600101020000001
E20109010010014404400101020000001
E20109010010014900200101020000001

GewerbestraRe 3
Herzfleckenweg 19
Hirschengasse 4 A
Hochbacher StralRe 0
Schulstrale 2

Am Hessinggraben 16
Fliederweg 2
Frankenring 14 b
GewerbestraRe 9
Griine Au 3

Innere BahnhofstraRe 15 1/2
Innere BahnhofstralRe 22
Ostdeutsche StraRe 1 C
Schulstralle 2

Untere MarktstraRe 4
Frankenring 14 a
AuRere BahnhofstraRe 42 A+B
GewerbestraRe 9
Rodgasse 27
Wassergasse 7

Innere Bahnhofstrale 5
Industriestrafle 11
GewerbestraRe 9
SchloRgasse 6
Fliederweg 13
Fliederweg 6

Am unteren Bahnhof 4
Rodgasse 14
Frankenring 26
Rothenburger StraRe 44
SchloRgasse 2

91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593

Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim

Burgbernheim

BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA

89
89
89
85
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89

01.01.2005
01.01.2005
01.01.2005
01.01.2005
01.01.2005
01.01.2006
01.01.2006
01.01.2006
01.01.2006
01.01.2006
01.01.2006
01.01.2006
01.01.2006
01.01.2006
01.01.2006
15.12.2006
01.01.2007
01.01.2007
01.01.2008
01.01.2008
04.05.2009
24.07.2009
27.07.2009
31.07.2009
03.08.2009
02.10.2009
14.10.2009
22.11.2009
16.04.2010
14.05.2010
25.06.2010

19,380
3,060
8,140

230,000
3,240
5,550
9,460

10,400

45,100
6,930
7,560

16,000
5,470
3,240
8,100
4,370

29,600

170,000

17,300
4,730
8,100

122,850

23,500

65,310
9,720
9,300

28,800

13,050

13,050

78,510

29,900



£20109010010008800000101030000001
E20109010010008800600101010000001
E201090100100058009A0101020000001
E20109010010010001700101020000001
£20109010010015602000101040000001
E20109010010019000200101020000001
£20109010010018302000101020000001
E20109010010018302200101090000001
£20109010010000100400101020000001
E20109010010000200200101020000001
£20109010010000600800101020000001
E20109010010003502100101030000001
£20109010010010002600101020000001
E20109010010013900600101060000001
£20109010010014800800101030000001
E20109010010007603400101010000001
£20109010010005802700101030000001
E20109010010015602200101020000001
E201090100100026042A0101060000001
E20109010010017100400101030000001
£20109010010007900300101030000001
E20109010010005802100101030000001
£20109010010003701800101030000001
E20109010010000200400101020000001
£20109010010009900300101030000001
E20109010010010101500101050000001
£20109010010003502800101030000001
E20109010010019001200101040000001
£20109010010010002000101040000001
E20109010010008000800101020000001
£20109010010006000600101020000001

Hochbacher Strafle 0
Hochbacher StralRe 6
Frankenring 9 a
IndustriestralRe 17
Schulstrafle 20
Eschenweg 2
Windsheimer StraBe 20
Windsheimer StraRe 22
Ahornweg 4
Lindenweg 7

Am Hessinggraben 8
BlumenstraRe 21
IndustriestralRe 26
Rodgasse 6 -
SchlesierstraRBe 8
Hessinggrabenweg 34
Frankenring 27
Schulstralle 22

AuBere Bahnhofstrae 42 A
Untere MarktstraRe 4
Hinter den Garten 3
Frankenring 21
Breslauer Ring 18
Lindenweg 4

In der Schubertin 3
Innere BahnhofstralRe 15
BlumenstraRe 28
Eschenweg 12
Industriestrale 12
Hirschengasse 8

Friedenseicheplatz 6

91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593
91593

Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim
Burgbernheim

Burgbernheim

BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA

89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89

29.06.2010
30.06.2010
29.09.2010
30.09.2010
30.09.2010
14.12.2010
16.12.2010
16.12.2010
18.12.2010
07.03.2011
01.06.2011
01.06.2011
01.06.2011
01.06.2011
01.06.2011
14.06.2011
22.06.2011
08.07.2011
18.07.2011
19.08.2011
16.09.2011
21.10.2011
28.10.2011
10.11.2011
23.11.2011
23.11.2011
24.11.2011
25.11.2011
01.12.2011
12.12.2011
15.12.2011

34,350
72,000
4,200
157,840
3,800
8,550
7,215
14,040
8,480
5,760
9,750
7,600
43,680
4,400
8,225
61,790
14,630
4,320
12,000
4,410
5,640
11,340
4,180
3,610
6,440
5,520
8,550
12,800
278,000
8,280
16,600



E20109010010016300300101110000001 Hinter den Garten 20 91593 Burgbernheim BA 89 22.12.2011 9,880
E20109010010017000100101050000001 Untere Kirchgasse 1 91593 Burgbernheim BA 89 22.12.2011 9,750
E20109010010014404700101020000001 Rothenburger StraRe 47 91593 Burgbernheim BA 89 23.12.2011 212,160
E20109010010008000300101070000001 Hirschengasse 3 91593 Burgbernheim BA 89 30.12.2011 13,260
Jahre Leistung Insgesamt Neu-Kunden Insgesamt2

1996 2,030 2,030 1 1

2001 6,410 8,440 3 4

2002 39,840 48,280 7 11

2003 49,840 98,120 8 19

2004 75,740 173,860 8 27

2005 282,160 456,020 8 35

2006 122,180 578,200 11 46

2007 199,600 777,800 2 48

2008 22,030 799,830 2 50

2009 280,630 1080,460 58

2010 431,935 1512,395 12 70

2011 782,575 2294,970 26 96
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